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Marital Enrichment

. Marital Intimacy

Intimacy
Berger
Hannah
Sternberg
Passion
Commitment
Eshleman

. Clarke
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18.
19.
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21.
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25.
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27.
28.

Stanley

Markman

Peters

Leber
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Emotional intimacy
Intelectual intimacy
Physical intimacy
Cuber

Horroff
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Psychological intimacy

Sexual intimacy
Spiritual intimacy
Aesthetic intimacy
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Social and Recreational intimacy

Temporal intimacy
Bagarozzi
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Prepare/Enrich Program. Version 2000

The PAIRS program

Preparing couple for marriage: the symbis model

Adam, D
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William Adrian Hickmon
Howard O. Protinsky
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